www.el-sewedy.com© Hisham El-Sewedy Trading Co. Ltd. – All rights reserved
Product
Catalogue
Energya lighting solutions provide the most reliable
products selected from world class manufacturers to satisfy
the customers’ requirements.
Established in the early 1960’s in the Kingdom of Saudi
Arabia, specializing in the trading of electric material supplies.

Df (cos φ1)
T(°C)
Order Code
351218-A00(46/47/48)-EG 105°
D (mm)
200
H (mm)
25
P(Watt)
20
lm
1600
PF
> 0.9
PCs/Ctn
20
Warranty
5 years
50,000h 25,000x
80 lm/W
EfficacyRa>80
CRI
17Product
Catalogue
D
H
18Product
Catalogue
LED COB Surface fixture, bright light, wide angle,
no flicker, starts quickly, die-casting aluminium body
designed to make great heat dissipation for a long
lasting service life.
Anti-glare frosted design, toughened glass, relfective
cup for a softer and more natural light. Suitable for
various indoor uses, can be installed in homes, offices,
hotels, corridors, retail and more.
COB Surface
LED
COB Surface
LED
General Specifications
LED Driver remote CC
Body material Aluminium
Switching Cycles 25000x
Lifetime (h) 50,000
Lamp type Indirect
3000/4000/6500 K
lm/W 80
>80
V(AC) | Hz 110-240 V~ | 50/60 Hz
>0.9
-20 ~ 40 °C
IP 20
Mounting Surface-mount
Optic Clear glass with Mid. frost
T(Kelvin)
RA
Df (cos φ1)
T(°C)
Order Code D (mm) H (mm)P(Watt) lm PF PCs/Ctn
351218-A0070-EG 120° 170 4020 1600 > 0.9 20
351218-A0071-EG 120° 220 4030 2400 > 0.9 20
351218-A0072-EG 120° 300 4040 3200 > 0.9 10
Warranty
3 years
50,000h 25,000x
80 lm/W
EfficacyRa>80
CRI
19Product
Catalogue
D
H
20Product
Catalogue
Surface/Wall LED tube T8 water proof luminaire
specially designed to create general lighting solutions in
parking areas, retail, hospitals, public rest house, and all
other similar applications.
The luminaire is not equipped with with ballasts.
Conenction made as per Saudi and International
standards. The diffuser is made of Polycarbonate and
housing is made of high quality ABS.
The luminaire has a high degree of protection
against dust and water IP65 and
impact protection IK06
Waterproof
LED Tube T8
Waterproof
LED Tube T8
L W
H
General Specifications
No. of Lamps 2x T8 tube (empty)
Length 4ft
Clips Stainless Steel
Lamp Base G13
Lamp type Indirect
Optic Transparent PC cover
Housing High Quality ABS
IP IP65
IK IK06
Protection Class Class II
T(°C) -20 ~ 40 °C
Mounting Surface-mount
Compliance CB, IECEE , SASO2902
Connector M16 cable gland
Wiring 0.5mm² Solid Copper
Wire PVC 105 °C
Power Input 2 side power input tubes
Light Soruce designed for LED tube
Order Code
351218-A0060-EG 115°
D (mm)
88
H (mm)
95